29
Absolute KIT-encoder
Series AMM33
AMM33
• Energy harvesting technology (no battery)
• Singleturn resolution up to 18 bit
• Absolute multiturn up to 24 bit

/Sxxx
f
Order code
a RESOLUTION
13 = 13 bit (8192 cpr)
16 = 16 bit (65536 cpr)
18 = 18 bit (262144 cpr)
b REVOLUTION
12 = 4096 turns
16 = 65536 turns
24 = 16777216 turns
c INTERFACE
SC1 = BiSS-C
BG1 = SSI, binary MSB aligned
d SHAFT TYPE
6 = ø6 mm hollow
e CONNECTIONS
X1 = Hirose flat connector
        (mating type: DF13-10S-1.25C)
f CUSTOM VERSION
AMM33
Document release Date Description
1.1 26.08.2022 Electrical specifications update
1 20.01.2022 First release
Magnetic shielding information
External magnetic interference might be present, depending on the application and the operating environment.
To minimize or eliminate the influence on the operation of the encoder a proper shielding is recommended and shown in the figure.
32,8
26
,5
2,2
D H6
123,
4
5
2,2
20
45°
43
48
2,7
35
,6
24,6
2,7
16
4,59,25